	长沙市轨道交通1、2、3、4、5号线、西环线运营期2023年-2024年柴油采购项目
[bookmark: _GoBack]拟采购的需求汇总计划清单

	序号
	物资编码
	物资名称
	规格型号
	单位
	拟采购数量
	品牌
	备注

	4
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	15000.00 
	　
	1号线

	2
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	25000.00 
	　
	2号线

	6
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	12000.00 
	　
	3号线

	1
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	25000.00 
	　
	4号线

	3
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	8000.00 
	　
	5号线

	5
	66000010000
	柴油
	参考标准：GB19147-2016

0#
	升
	6000.00 
	　
	西环线

	合计
	91000
	　
	　



